
IHRO

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
30 June - 2 July 2017

Result of Race 2

Bikers Classics 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 1
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

154 Peter Boast (UK)  1 -- 6 laps --Bultaco TSS 21:46.013 3:20.612 2
100 Andy Hunt (UK) 16.250 2 16.250Ducati Monza 22:02.263 3:25.928 2
57 Jack Scrivener (UK) 42.743 3 58.993Aermacchi A la d'Oro 22:45.006 3:30.308 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

70 Mike Van Aken (NL)  DNF -- 5 laps --AJR/Bultaco TSS 19:28.103 3:35.876 2
65 Stuart Noble (UK)  DNF -- 2 laps --Ducati Monza 7:07.025 3:34.061 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 2
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

74 Jamie O'Brien (GB)  1 -- 6 laps --Yamsel TR3 20:05.187 3:10.270 3
144 Alan Smallbones (UK) 2:39.381 2 2:39.381Honda K4 22:44.568 3:29.485 2
373 Bert Zulechner (D) 19.542 3 2:58.923Yamaha RD 23:04.110 3:38.954 2
128 Antoine Poiret (FR) 28.488 4 3:27.411Honda CB 23:32.598 3:36.389 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    
44 Sean Henry (IR)  DNF -- 4 laps --Honda Drixton 14:53.388 3:35.713 2
13 David Gilbert (UK) 13.888 DNF 13.888Arwidson yamaha  TR3 15:07.276 3:30.244 2
157 Jim Weeks (UK)  DNF -- 2 laps --Suzuki  T20 7:13.755 3:35.474 2
99 Mark McC loskey (IR)  DNF Honda Drixton K4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 1
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

56 Tony Groot (NL)  1 -- 6 laps --TickleNorton Manx T5 20:39.167 3:09.304 2
21 Jan-Frank Bakker (NL) 5.519 2 5.519ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 20:44.686 3:09.327 2
14 Leopold Vreugdenhil (NL) 1:00.238 3 1:05.757Jawa DT 500 21:44.924 3:22.139 2
67 Gordon Russell (UK) 12.300 4 1:18.057Norton Manx 30 M 21:57.224 3:25.290 2
8 Roel Pasop (NL) 34.348 5 1:52.405Triumph Bandit 500 22:31.572 3:21.351 2
165 Cord Warneke (D)  6 -- 5 laps --Velocette Duke KTT 19:33.808 3:34.917 2
49 Jaap Jan Den Boer (NL) 1:52.485 7 1:52.485BMW 21:26.293 4:07.711 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

16 Geoffrey Vreugdenhil (NL)  DNF -- 3 laps --Jawa DT 500 10:11.214 3:12.443 2
111 Oliver SCHLEIFER  DNF -- 2 laps --Norton Manx 499 6:48.885 3:22.668 2
1 Marc Beltman (NL)  DNF BMW R50 S

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  3:01.187  in lap  2  by  nbr. 130 : Dario Tosolini (Paton Bic 8V RU 500)

Results: raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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Result of Race 2

Bikers Classics 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 2
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

22 Herman Verboven (B)  1 -- 6 laps --Paton BL 19:42.288 3:05.416 2
541 Raf Blanckaert (B) 45.731 2 45.731Paton Bic 20:28.019 3:07.466 2
42 Herbert Nickmans (B) 12.338 3 58.069Honda CB 500 Four 20:40.357 3:12.052 2
59 Anthony Ambler 31.939 4 1:30.008Honda CB 450 21:12.296 3:21.414 2
88 Albert De Nies (B) 32.390 5 2:02.398Kawasaki Gila-M 21:44.686 3:22.965 2
28 Henk Nebbeling (NL) 12.762 6 2:15.160Honda CB 500 Four 21:57.448 3:22.862 2
6 Steve Parrot (UK) 15.213 7 2:30.373Drixton Honda 22:12.661 3:25.271 2
115 Brian Cooper (UK) 6.899 8 2:37.272Norton Dominator 22:19.560 3:26.545 2
12 Leo Molenaar (NL) 23.586 9 3:00.858Kawasaki H1R 22:43.146 3:24.923 2
2 Gerard Van den Brom (NL) 6.624 10 3:07.482Honda  CB500R 22:49.770 3:22.678 2
141 Hans Van Der Starre (NL)  11 -- 5 laps --Suzuki T500 20:38.974 3:51.597 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

155 Ernst Hagen (NL)  DNF -- 1 laps --Honda CB 500 F 3:06.403

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

IHRO1-500cc
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

119 Lex Van Dijk (BE)  1 -- 6 laps --BSA 20:08.199 3:13.102 2
72 Ben Mensink (NL) 2:35.573 2 2:35.573Norton Petty Manx 22:43.772 3:25.381 2
117 Tilmann Runck (D) 1:19.754 3 3:55.327Seeley Matchless MK3 G50 24:03.526 3:18.202 2
39 Jan Koning (NL)  4 -- 5 laps --ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 19:46.709 3:31.304 2
20 Jose Van Meurs (NL) 38.110 5 38.110Seeley BSA Goldstar 20:24.819 3:46.089 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    
4 Leo Poot (Nl)  DNF -- 3 laps --Seeley Matchless G50 12:21.111 3:50.220 2
71 Reinhard Neumair (D)  DNF -- 1 laps --Tickle T5 3:19.436
677 Kevin Callan (IR)  DNF Seeley G50

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

IHRO 2
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

130 Dario Tosolini (I)  1 -- 6 laps --Paton Bic 8V RU 500 19:28.978 3:01.187 2
617 Walo Bertschinger (CH) 7.184 2 7.184Paton Bic 8V RU 500 19:36.162 3:10.439 3
30 Luca Bettini (NL) 2:08.907 3 2:16.091Paton Bic RU 500 21:45.069 3:17.673 2
9 Alex Siertsema (NL) 52.957 4 3:09.048Peeren Honda GP 22:38.026 3:29.730 2
17 Renate Häpe (D)  5 -- 5 laps --Honda CB72 22:37.586 4:21.237 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

45 Hans De Wit (NL)  DNF -- 2 laps --König GP 500 4 Cyl 8:29.873

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  3:01.187  in lap  2  by  nbr. 130 : Dario Tosolini (Paton Bic 8V RU 500)

Results: raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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